
PMO - REGIONAL ADMINISTRATION AND LOCAL GOVERNMENT
LAKE ZONE FORM SIX MOCK EXAMINATION RESULTS - NOV. 2025

S1531 - OLD SHINYANGA SECONDARY SCHOOL

DIVISION PERFORMANCE SUMMARY

I II III IV 0

F

M 91 82 27 0 0

T 91 82 27 0 0

CNO SEX AGGT DIV DETAILED SUBJECTS

S1531-0501 M 9 I
G/S 41-E,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 53-D,     ECO 67-C,     

BAM  6-F

S1531-0502 M 9 I
G/S 67-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 63-C,     

BAM  6-F

S1531-0503 M 8 I
G/S 55-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 72-B,     

BAM  17-F

S1531-0504 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  18-F

S1531-0505 M 8 I
G/S 58-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 66-C,     

BAM  20-F

S1531-0506 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  12.5-F

S1531-0507 M 9 I
G/S 51-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 67-C,     

BAM  23.5-F

S1531-0508 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 70-B,     

BAM  23-F

S1531-0509 M 10 II
G/S 51-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 62-C,     

BAM  28-F

S1531-0510 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 66-C,     

BAM  32-F

S1531-0511 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 59-D,     

BAM  17-F

S1531-0512 M 7 I
G/S 63-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 69-C,     

BAM  14-F

S1531-0513 M 10 II
G/S 59-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 56-D,     

BAM  17.5-F

S1531-0514 M 12 II
G/S 41-E,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 51-D,     ECO 59-D,     

BAM  6.5-F

S1531-0515 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 70-B,     

BAM  28-F

S1531-0516 M 10 II
G/S 56-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  12-F

S1531-0517 M 7 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 72-B,     

BAM  35-S

S1531-0518 M 10 II
G/S 49-E,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 55-D,     

BAM  18-F

S1531-0519 M 10 II
G/S 66-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  18-F

FULL NAME

ABDALLAH MAYENGA EMMANUEL  

ABDALLAH MOHAMEDI MPULAKI  

ADEN JASSON KANYASIMBI  

AGASTIN MWOMBEKI HENERY  

ALOYCE KULWA LUCAS  

JOHN BALIZA ALPHONS  

ANTHONY PASTORY CHARLES  

BONIFACE KETTE NYAKIENGA  

DANIEL GOODLUKY MAYEGA  

DAUD JOSEPH LUZUBA  

DISMAS AMOS KATIKILO  

EDWARD JOSEPH NZUNGU  

JOSEPHAT ZABRON LUGEMBE  

EXAUD DOMICIAN CHAMI  

FEISAL FARAJI PONZA  

HAMIS NASIBU MGASSA  

IBRAHIM MUSA BUKANGARA  

IBRAHIMU MAYALA MAJALIWA  

JANDIKA SAYI MIZINGA  
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S1531-0520 M 7 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 62-C,     

BAM  16-F

S1531-0521 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  15-F

S1531-0522 M 6 I
G/S 57-D,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 80-A,     

BAM  21.5-F

S1531-0523 M 8 I
G/S 64-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  19-F

S1531-0524 M 8 I
G/S 49-E,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 71-B,     

BAM  35-S

S1531-0525 M 10 II
G/S 67-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 56-D,     

BAM  15.5-F

S1531-0526 M 9 I
G/S 52-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  23.5-F

S1531-0527 M 6 I
G/S 48-E,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 80-A,     

BAM  22-F

S1531-0528 M 8 I
G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 65-C,     

BAM  19-F

S1531-0529 M 10 II
G/S 65-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 56-D,     

BAM  29-F

S1531-0530 M 10 II
G/S 62-C,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 53-D,     

BAM  15-F

S1531-0531 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 72-B,     

BAM  21-F

S1531-0532 M 10 II
G/S 55-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 58-D,     ECO 63-C,     

BAM  23-F

S1531-0533 M 9 I
G/S 47-E,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 68-C,     

BAM  34-F

S1531-0534 M 7 I
G/S 66-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 73-B,     

BAM  27-F

S1531-0535 M 9 I
G/S 61-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  19-F

S1531-0536 M 7 I
G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 75-B,     

BAM  18-F

S1531-0537 M 9 I
G/S 59-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 66-C,     

BAM  25-F

S1531-0538 M 11 II
G/S 43-E,     HIS 55-D,     GEO 54-D,     ECO 60-C,     

BAM  26-F

S1531-0539 M 8 I
G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 74-B,     

BAM  21-F

S1531-0540 M 11 II
G/S 64-C,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 53-D,     

BAM  24-F

S1531-0541 M 12 II G/S 48-E,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 51-D

S1531-0542 M 8 I G/S 55-D,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0543 M 8 I G/S 48-E,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 65-C

S1531-0544 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 67-C

S1531-0545 M 9 I G/S 57-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 61-C,     ENG 65-C

S1531-0546 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 66-C

S1531-0547 M 8 I G/S 52-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 71-B

S1531-0548 M 7 I G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 75-B,     ENG 72-B

S1531-0549 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 58-D

ABDUL HUSSEN BALIGE  

PASCHAL SIMON NYAMBAHU  

PATRICK NDEJI JISANDU  

RAMADHANI BUNDALA NKWABI  

RAMADHANI SHABANI KATUNDU  

REUBEN JOHN MIKOMA  

SHAFII LYAMBO MOHAMED  

MASHALA ROBERT NHUNGO  

MATAMBALYA LUPILYA MAJIJA  

MATHIAS MICHAEL VENANCE  

MOHAMED ZACHARIA MOHAMED  

NG'WANDU FABIANI ANDREA  

PAPIUS PASCHAEL ALCHARD  

MAHONA PAULO MAYUNGA  

MARTINE NYEGERA SAMSON  

MASANJA MGANGA CHANDALUBA  

MASANJA PETER MASANJA  

ASSA SILAS MGASA  

BAKARI HASSANI MJANGU  

BARAKA MOKORYA KIKUNDESI  

BENARD MZEE LUSATO  

BONIPHACE KANDIYU MAGANGA  

DANIEL BWIRE DANIEL  

SHIJA MATHIAS MTEMWA  

SHIJA SENI LUBINZILA  

SYLVANUS SIMON MASUBI  

YAKOBO SANGA MASINGIJA  

YOEL SAMWEL MASANJA  

DAUDI MWITA KISOGILO  

DAUDI NZELLA BUGONG'HWA  
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S1531-0550 M 10 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0551 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 66-C,     ENG 57-D

S1531-0552 M 10 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 60-C,     ENG 59-D

S1531-0553 M 9 I G/S 51-D,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 71-B,     ENG 52-D

S1531-0554 M 10 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 53-D

S1531-0555 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 54-D

S1531-0556 M -- ABS

S1531-0557 M 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 54-D

S1531-0558 M 13 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 48-E

S1531-0559 M 8 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 72-B

S1531-0560 M 8 I G/S 42-E,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 61-C

S1531-0561 M 8 I G/S 67-C,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 55-D

S1531-0562 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 51-D

S1531-0563 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     HIS 59-D,     GEO 74-B,     ENG 65-C

S1531-0564 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 57-D,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 63-C

S1531-0565 M 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0566 M 5 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 80-A,     ENG 70-B

S1531-0567 M -- ABS

S1531-0568 M 10 II G/S 54-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 49-E

S1531-0569 M 8 I G/S 82-A,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 73-B

S1531-0570 M 9 I G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 72-B,     ENG 41-E

S1531-0571 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 55-D,     ENG 42-E

S1531-0572 M 8 I G/S 48-E,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 70-B,     ENG 61-C

S1531-0573 M 9 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     ENG 67-C

S1531-0574 M 11 II G/S 37-S,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 56-D,     ENG 53-D

S1531-0575 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     ENG 53-D

S1531-0576 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 52-D,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0577 M 10 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     ENG 55-D

S1531-0578 M 8 I G/S 54-D,     HIS 74-B,     GEO 76-B,     ENG 59-D

S1531-0579 M 11 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 58-D,     ENG 54-D

S1531-0580 M 10 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 67-C,     ENG 59-D

S1531-0581 M 11 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 44-E

S1531-0582 M 12 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 39-S

S1531-0583 M 10 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 47-E

S1531-0584 M 13 III G/S 59-D,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 33-F

S1531-0585 M 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 49-E

S1531-0586 M 11 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 44-E

S1531-0587 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     HIS 76-B,     GEO 72-B,     KIS 55-D

S1531-0588 M 10 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 55-D

S1531-0589 M 11 II G/S 67-C,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 46-E

S1531-0590 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 54-D

S1531-0591 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 57-D,     KIS 52-D

S1531-0592 M 7 I G/S 60-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 60-C

S1531-0593 M 14 III G/S 28-F,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 23-F

S1531-0594 M 10 II G/S 69-C,     HIS 71-B,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 46-E

S1531-0595 M 15 III G/S 38-S,     HIS 56-D,     GEO 48-E,     KIS 37-S

S1531-0596 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 40-E

S1531-0597 M 12 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 35-S

JOHN THOMAS JOHN  

JOSEPH JOSEPH SIMON  

JUMA MOHAMED NYASAMA  

KHERI REUBEN GEORGE  

FRANK JOSEPH CHAMBA  

GABRIEL PHILIPO NG'OLOPE  

GEDION EMMANUEL NGUSA  

GERALD DAMIAN JOSEPH  

GLIFLIN SENI WILLIAM  

HAMISI SALUM KANYAMA  

DAVID ELIUFOO LEMA  

EDGA MAKUNDI OSWADI  

EDWARD MASUMBUKO RICHARD  

ELISHA EMMANUEL SEBA  

ALPHONCE LEONARD NDULUMA  

BONVENTURA AMBROCE EDWARD  

CHARLES JULIAS KIVUGO  

DAUD JOHN PHINIAS  

DAUD TABU DAUD  

DENIS GOSAI JOHN  

YASSIN HASSAN MWALIMU  

YAZIDU RAMADHANI ATHUMANI  

YOHANA NYERERE MASHAMBA  

ABDUL ALLY SELEMAN  

ALEX PAUL REUBEN  

ALMAS KEDU KAYANDA  

NELSON JOSEPHAT MASULULI  

OSCAR MUSA KULWA  

PASCHAL FEDRICK MWEMBE  

PETRO SELEMAN MAIGE  

TIMOTHEO MOSES BUFE  

WILSON NYANDALO NILA  

LUICE GEORGE PETRO  

MARKO MALANDO MSAFIRI  

MATHAYO LEONARD MATHAYO  

MESHAKI EFREM MWAKISU  

MICHAEL HEKE BUNDALA  

MRISHO HASSAN ALPHAN  

HUSSEIN YUSUPH ROCHE  

JAGADI SENI NDOMA  

FRANK OBADIA JOHN  

HASHIM ALLY SHABAN  

DOTTO BENARD MACHIMU  

ELIA YOHANA EZRON  

ELIAS SAID MHEZIWA  

ELIYA JOHN LYIMO  

EMMANUEL JOHN NGUSA  

EPHATA PHILIPO TEMBA  
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S1531-0598 M 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 38-S

S1531-0599 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 82-A,     KIS 55-D

S1531-0600 M 11 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 66-C,     KIS 48-E

S1531-0601 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 51-D

S1531-0602 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 49-E

S1531-0603 M 10 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 70-B,     KIS 44-E

S1531-0604 M 13 III G/S 56-D,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 31-F

S1531-0605 M 9 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     KIS 44-E

S1531-0606 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     HIS 75-B,     GEO 74-B,     KIS 53-D

S1531-0607 M 14 III G/S 43-E,     HIS 53-D,     GEO 62-C,     KIS 29-F

S1531-0608 M 10 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 57-D

S1531-0609 M 13 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 61-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 33-F

S1531-0610 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 70-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 52-D

S1531-0611 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 47-E

S1531-0612 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 67-C,     GEO 58-D,     KIS 44-E

S1531-0613 M 10 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 62-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 57-D

S1531-0614 M 11 II G/S 64-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 45-E

S1531-0615 M 9 I G/S 47-E,     HIS 77-B,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 56-D

S1531-0616 M 12 II G/S 58-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 36-S

S1531-0617 M 8 I G/S 69-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 71-B,     KIS 58-D

S1531-0618 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 78-B,     KIS 60-C

S1531-0619 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 68-C,     GEO 64-C,     KIS 62-C

S1531-0620 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 73-B,     GEO 69-C,     KIS 48-E

S1531-0621 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     HIS 66-C,     GEO 63-C,     KIS 58-D

S1531-0622 M 11 II G/S 56-D,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 65-C,     KIS 42-E

S1531-0623 M 11 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 65-C,     GEO 68-C,     KIS 43-E

S1531-0624 M 10 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 72-B,     GEO 59-D,     KIS 57-D

S1531-0625 M 12 II G/S 44-E,     HIS 69-C,     GEO 54-D,     KIS 48-E

S1531-0626 M 14 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 60-C,     GEO 52-D,     KIS 26-F

S1531-0627 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 60-C

S1531-0628 M 15 III G/S 60-C,     HIS 59-D,     KIS 33-F,     ENG 57-D

S1531-0629 M 12 II G/S 60-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 47-E

S1531-0630 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 53-D,     ENG 51-D

S1531-0631 M 11 II G/S 57-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 65-C

S1531-0632 M 11 II G/S 63-C,     HIS 70-B,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 59-D

S1531-0633 M 16 III G/S 58-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 33-F

S1531-0634 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 54-D

S1531-0635 M 13 III G/S 33-F,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 54-D

S1531-0636 M 10 II G/S 46-E,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 41-E,     ENG 68-C

S1531-0637 M 8 I G/S 64-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 74-B

S1531-0638 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     HIS 76-B,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 83-A

S1531-0639 M 10 II G/S 70-B,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 67-C

S1531-0640 M 14 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 38-S,     ENG 42-E

S1531-0641 M 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 62-C

S1531-0642 M 10 II G/S 59-D,     HIS 74-B,     KIS 58-D,     ENG 51-D

S1531-0643 M 14 III G/S 50-D,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 36-S

S1531-0644 M 13 III G/S 35-S,     HIS 58-D,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 66-C

S1531-0645 M 12 II G/S 62-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 48-E,     ENG 53-D

JOHN MARWA JAMES  

JOHNSON MPINA MERIKADI  

JOSEPH SALIMU RAMADHANI  

JOSEPH THOMAS MAKORERE  

JOSHUA JACKSON JAMES  

JUMA SIMON MUSIA  

HASSAN ABDALLAH MUNGA  

HUSSEIN DAUD HUSSEIN  

IMANI MUSA SAFARI  

JACKSON MAGAFU MAFURU  

PETER MARWA SABURE  

RAISONI SIMBA RAISONI  

RESPISI ELIUD KACHELE  

SEBASTIAN HAPPMARK NYANGAKA  

VICENT MAGESE BUSUNGU  

WISTON DICKSON MALALE  

MASHILI PASTORY LUBETO  

MAULIDI IBRAHIMU MSINA  

MESHAKI AMNON MWAMALALA  

MISHINGWA NIMISWA KAJALA  

MOSHI BARAKA RAMADHAN  

PASCHAL MALIYATABU KASABA  

JUSTINE NDARO DANIEL  

LAMECK FLORENCE KANYEFU  

LAURIANI GEORGE RAURIAN  

LENATUSI MAYALA CHARLES  

MAKOYE JUMA SHABANI  

MASHAKA MADUHU SUMAKU  

EMMANUEL PASCHAL MAKEJA  

ENOS ENOS PHILIPO  

ERICK PHINIAS BUMA  

ESAN OMARI JOSEPH  

FARAJA PASCHAL CHARLES  

GABRIEL MAGANGA BUNDALA  

BAHATI NJEGELI MASUNGA  

BARAKA ALPHONCE FRANCIS  

DAUD WILSON KENGELE  

EDWARD KIZENGA MPUYA  

ELISHA JONATHAN KIRANGI  

EMANUEL JULIUS NYAMHANGA  

ZEPHANIA MHOJA KULWA  

ABDULI KHALIDI RAJABU  

ABUBAKARI IBRAHIM ABEID  

ALEX CHARLES CORNEL  

AMOS MASANJA MAKANDILO  

ANTONI OREMBE OLUOCH  

GRAYSON WILLIAM NKINI  

HUSEIN SAID PAULO  
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S1531-0646 M 11 II G/S 52-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 40-E,     ENG 61-C

S1531-0647 M 9 I G/S 65-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 68-C

S1531-0648 M 11 II G/S 42-E,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 50-D,     ENG 57-D

S1531-0649 M -- ABS

S1531-0650 M 12 II G/S 51-D,     HIS 60-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 57-D

S1531-0651 M 11 II G/S 71-B,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 60-C

S1531-0652 M 8 I G/S 62-C,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 73-B

S1531-0653 M 13 III G/S 64-C,     HIS 68-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 48-E

S1531-0654 M 13 III G/S 68-C,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 36-S,     ENG 50-D

S1531-0655 M 13 III G/S 42-E,     HIS 62-C,     KIS 43-E,     ENG 43-E

S1531-0656 M 14 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 52-D,     ENG 32-F

S1531-0657 M 15 III G/S 67-C,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 34-F

S1531-0658 M 12 II G/S 43-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0659 M 13 III G/S 53-D,     HIS 63-C,     KIS 34-F,     ENG 63-C

S1531-0660 M 13 III G/S 57-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 39-S,     ENG 57-D

S1531-0661 M 14 III G/S 51-D,     HIS 73-B,     KIS 24-F,     ENG 45-E

S1531-0662 M 12 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 35-S,     ENG 59-D

S1531-0663 M 11 II G/S 47-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 60-C,     ENG 48-E

S1531-0664 M 13 III G/S 41-E,     HIS 66-C,     KIS 47-E,     ENG 46-E

S1531-0665 M 10 II G/S 68-C,     HIS 75-B,     KIS 44-E,     ENG 65-C

S1531-0666 M 14 III G/S 47-E,     HIS 65-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 35-S

S1531-0667 M 14 III G/S 40-E,     HIS 67-C,     KIS 32-F,     ENG 58-D

S1531-0668 M 10 II G/S 66-C,     HIS 72-B,     KIS 54-D,     ENG 56-D

S1531-0669 M 11 II G/S 55-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 51-D,     ENG 51-D

S1531-0670 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 64-C,     KIS 42-E,     ENG 60-C

S1531-0671 M 11 II G/S 50-D,     HIS 69-C,     KIS 45-E,     ENG 64-C

S1531-0672 M 13 III G/S 34-F,     HIS 61-C,     KIS 46-E,     ENG 44-E

S1531-0673 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0674 M 6 I G/S 49-E,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 74-B

S1531-0675 M 8 I G/S 49-E,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 75-B

S1531-0676 M 6 I G/S 67-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 76-B

S1531-0677 M 10 II G/S 61-C,     GEO 62-C,     ECO 56-D,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0678 M 8 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 69-C,     ECO 68-C,     ADV 73-B

S1531-0679 M 8 I G/S 57-D,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 67-C,     ADV 64-C

S1531-0680 M 8 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 64-C,     ADV 67-C

S1531-0681 M 5 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 79-B,     ECO 82-A,     ADV 72-B

S1531-0682 M 12 II G/S 46-E,     GEO 55-D,     ECO 53-D,     ADV 58-D

S1531-0683 M 8 I G/S 50-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 75-B

S1531-0684 M 9 I G/S 62-C,     GEO 61-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0685 M 8 I G/S 53-D,     GEO 60-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 70-B

S1531-0686 M 9 I G/S 53-D,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 62-C

S1531-0687 M 7 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 82-A,     ECO 66-C,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0688 M 7 I G/S 70-B,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 66-C

S1531-0689 M 9 I G/S 64-C,     GEO 67-C,     ECO 65-C,     ADV 62-C

S1531-0690 M 6 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 74-B,     ECO 74-B,     ADV 77-B

S1531-0691 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 71-B,     ECO 62-C,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0692 M 9 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 63-C,     ADV 69-C

S1531-0693 M 9 I G/S 60-C,     GEO 63-C,     ECO 67-C,     ADV 66-C

MALAGO SAGANDA NTUGWA  

MARCO GEORGE GESHIKU  

MARCO SHABANI MASUMA  

MATHIAS SHIBELA MATHIAS  

MELEKA LUCAS SHIJA  

NZINGULA MSAFIRI NZINGULA  

KIJA JOSEPH DAUDI  

KUZENZA PAMBA MASHONGOLE  

LAMECK BAHATI MASONI  

LAZARO ALPHONCE MAYUNGA  

LEONARD MASANJA PINDU  

MAIGE GAMAYA BARITAZARY  

JAMES ABEL WILIAM  

JUMA LAMECK MAKOLO  

KABADI GILYA KULIKA  

KASHINJE JAMES JOSEPH  

ANTONY RAYMOND RUTASELWA  

BARAKA MAKOYE SITA  

BARAKA YUSUPH JANDWA  

BERNARD EMMANUEL MASHIMBA  

BONIPHACE SIMON MABARAZA  

CHARLES JACKOB MVUNTA  

TIMOTHEO MSAJIWA SOSELA  

WILIAM SIMON SHULULU  

YAHAYA RASHIDI MONKO  

ZACHARIA CHARLES ZACHARIA  

ZACHARIA MUSSA KULWA  

ALEX JIDAYI MGUTA  

ONESMO EZEKIEL RAMADHAN  

PETRO ANDREA LWITAMA  

RICHARD MAKOYE KALIZA  

SAMWEL NJILE BULUBA  

SHEKNA JOFREY MABILA  

STANLEY SIMON ONDIECK  

KANIGUNDA RYMOND WILLIAM  

KENEDI WILLIAM BUSWETA  

HUSSEN ALLY SAID  

ISACK MATHEW KALALULA  

JAMES FRANCIS LUCAS  

JAPHET MAKELELE JAPHET  

JOHANESI BERNAD ADOFU  

JOHN LUMA SOSTENES  

DEVIC NGUMA MANDASHA  

DOTTO ELIAS LUHAMBA  

ELPHAS MARCO GAYUNGILO  

EMMANUEL LAZARO JILALA  

FAUSTINE VICENT MASALU  

GIDION MASUNGA MICHAEL  
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S1531-0694 M 8 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 64-C,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 67-C

S1531-0695 M 9 I G/S 63-C,     GEO 68-C,     ECO 61-C,     ADV 61-C

S1531-0696 M 8 I G/S 71-B,     GEO 72-B,     ECO 69-C,     ADV 65-C

S1531-0697 M 7 I G/S 61-C,     GEO 73-B,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 61-C

S1531-0698 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 76-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 67-C

S1531-0699 M 6 I G/S 55-D,     GEO 70-B,     ECO 70-B,     ADV 70-B

S1531-0700 M 8 I G/S 68-C,     GEO 66-C,     ECO 72-B,     ADV 60-C

S1531-0701 M 7 I G/S 65-C,     GEO 75-B,     ECO 71-B,     ADV 68-C

S1531-0702 M 10 II G/S 65-C,     GEO 65-C,     ECO 51-D,     ADV 62-C

S1531-0703 M 8 I G/S 66-C,     GEO 81-A,     ECO 59-D,     ADV 69-C

-- ABS

EXAMINATION CENTRE REGION

TOTAL PASSED CANDIDATES

EXAMINATION CENTRE GPA

CENTRE CATEGORY

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (REGIONWIDE)

CENTRE POSITION IN ITS CATEGORY (ZONEWIDE)

SAT PASS GPA R/RANK Z/RANK COMPETENCE LEVEL

200 197 3.3325 7 / 16 119 / 207 Grade C (Good)

169 169 2.7722 2 / 14 48 / 181 Grade C (Good)

155 155 2.7226 1 / 15 24 / 188 Grade C (Good)

91 81 3.978 7 / 11 113 / 154 Grade D (Satisfactory)

83 80 3.3614 9 / 14 130 / 168 Grade C (Good)

71 71 2.7183 2 / 8 15 / 78 Grade C (Good)

31 31 2.7258 2 / 10 24 / 108 Grade C (Good)

40 2 4.975 12 / 15 132 / 153 Grade F (Fail)

A B C D E S          F

1 8 83 72 30 3          3

0 47 105 17 0 0          0

4 47 81 22 1 0          0

0 0 5 25 40 11          10

1 7 22 36 12 2          3

3 20 36 12 0 0          0

0 9 21 1 0 0          0

0 0 0 0 0 2          38

EXAMINATION CENTER GRADE SUMMARY

BAM 

SUBJECT

GEN. STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

ECONOMICS

ADV. MATHS

BAM 

LAURENT NKONDO MASHEKU  

MASESA MAGIDINGA MIPAWA  

MUSSA SALUM MUSSA  

NDAKI SAYI KINGI  

  

OSCA CHRISTOPHER GAILA  

PETRO MUSA SAMSON  

PIUS MAKUNJA SAMWEL  

SHEMA NGWEMA MADUHU  

VICENT ROBERT JULIUS  

YOHANA NDAMO KASULENDE  

ECONOMICS

EXAMINATION CENTRE SUBJECTS PERFORMANCE

SUBJECT NAME

ADV. MATHS

GENERAL STUDIES

HISTORY

GEOGRAPHY

KISWAHILI

ENGLISH

EXAMINATION CENTRE RANKING

SHINYANGA 

200

2.5016 Grade B (Very Good)

CENTRE WITH 30 CANDIDATES OR MORE

5 / 12

101 / 177
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